
Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due International Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due International Tuition Due Spring Amount Due
ISAC Podiatric Students 6/16/2025 to 6/5/2026 Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 24,024.00$              Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 24,024.00$                    

First Year Podiatric Students 8/11/2025 to 6/5/2026 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 24,024.00$              Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 24,024.00$                    
Second Year Podiatric Students 8/11/2025 to 5/29/2026 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 24,024.00$              Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 24,024.00$                    
Third Year Podiatric Students 6/2/2025 to 5/29/2026 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 24,024.00$              Monday, December 1, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 24,024.00$                    

Fourth Year Podiatric Students 6/2/2025 to 5/20/2026 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 24,024.00$              Monday, December 1, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 24,024.00$                    

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due International Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due International Tuition Due Spring Amount Due
First Year DPM - AS Student 6/2/2025 to 5/29/2026 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 24,024.00$              Monday, December 1, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 24,024.00$                    
DPM-AS Didactic Course Fee 6,034.00$                6,033.00$                      

Second Year DPM - AS Student 6/2/2025 to 5/20/2026 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 24,024.00$              Monday, December 1, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 24,024.00$                    


